



## Flexible online payment methods for your customers

KLARA pay allows your customers to pay for products and offers from your online shop with all common online payment methods. The following payment methods are available:

plus CHF  If payments from the standard set are subject to commission of at least 2.6% plus CHF 0.30 per transaction.  SostFinance  at least plus  If payments with PostFinance are subject to a commission of at least 2.9% (depending on the monthly sales) in addition to the licence costs of Chonth charged directly by PostFinance. Besides the direct transaction and licence costs of PostFinance, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  Wint  at least plus  If payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  at least plus  at least plus  CHF  Payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	Standard		Fee
at least plus  If payments with PostFinance are subject to a commission of at least 2.9% (depending on the monthly sales) in addition to the licence costs of Conth charged directly by PostFinance. Besides the direct transaction and licence costs of PostFinance, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  wint  at least plus  If payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  ayPal  at least plus  CHF  If payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	VISA		2.6% chf <b>0.3</b> (
at least plus  If payments with PostFinance are subject to a commission of at least 2.9% (depending on the monthly sales) in addition to the licence costs of Chonth charged directly by PostFinance. Besides the direct transaction and licence costs of PostFinance, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  wint  at least plus  If payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  at least plus  at least plus  CHF  If payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	all payments from the standard set are subject to commission of at least 2.6% plus CHF 0.30 per transaction.		
Il payments with PostFinance are subject to a commission of at least 2.9% (depending on the monthly sales) in addition to the licence costs of Chonth charged directly by PostFinance. Besides the direct transaction and licence costs of PostFinance, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  wint  at least plus  Il payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  at least plus  CHF  Il payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	PostFinance		Fee
Il payments with PostFinance are subject to a commission of at least 2.9% (depending on the monthly sales) in addition to the licence costs of Chonth charged directly by PostFinance. Besides the direct transaction and licence costs of PostFinance, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  wint  at least plus  Il payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  at least plus  CHF  Il payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	Postfinance): Postfinance	at least	2.9%
wint  at least plus  If payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  at least plus  If payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  at least plus  CHF  If payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	E-Finance	plus	0.8%
at least plus  If payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  ayPal  at least plus  The plus			
plus  If payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  ayPal  at least plus  CHF  If payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	Twint Twint		Fee
Il payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a commission of 0.8% is charged.  at least plus  CHF  Il payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	© THIOT	at least	1.3%
at least plus CHF  Il payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.	• TWIN	plus	0.8%
plus CHF  Il payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.  Imerican Express	all payments with TWINT are subject to commission of 1.3%. Besides the direct transaction costs of TWINT, a	commission of 0.8% is charg	ged.
Il payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.  Imerican Express	PayPal		Fee
Il payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.  merican Express	Ban Cod	at least	3.4%
merican Express	Freyrai	plus	снғ 0.5
	III payments with PayPal are subject to 3.4% commission plus CHF 0.55 per transaction.		
AMEX .	American Express		Fee
	AMEX		5%
merican Express will charge you 5% commission.	merican Express will charge you 5% commission.		